



nosh



## TO BEGIN

<b>Traditional Arabic Lentil Soup</b> 🌱 🌱	45
With croutons, cumin and lemon wedges	
<b>🇩🇪 Tomato Soup</b> 🌱	50
buffalino mozzarella, basil with grissini	
<b>Cold Mezze</b> 🍷	60
Babaghanoush, hummus, fattoush, labneh, Arabic bread	
<b>Sticky Bbq Wings</b>	55
Sticky chicken wings, blue cheese dip	
<b>Smoked Chicken and Cheese sausages</b>	55
Chargrilled cheesy sausages with sweet yellow mustard	
<b>Crispy Calamari</b>	55
Fried Calamari served with tartar sauce	
<b>Punjabi Samosa</b> 🌱	35
Curried spice potato stuffing dumpling, tamarind sauce	
<b>Spicy Coconut Shrimps</b>	55
Asian spiced coconut shrimps with orange dipping sauce	
<b>🇩🇪 Beef Tatar, Mövenpick Classic</b>	75
mild, medium or fiery served with brioche toast and butter	
<b>Tomato and Buffalo Mozzarella</b> 🌱 🍷	75
Tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, rocket, pest	
<b>🇩🇪 Caesar Salad</b>	70
Roman lettuce, turkey bacon, soft boiled egg, anchovies	
<b>Add grilled chicken</b>	20
<b>Bolognaise</b>	85
Wagyu beef, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese, garlic, herb bread	
<b>Carbonara</b> 🌱	65
Cream, mushroom, egg yolk, parmesan cheese, garlic bread	
<b>🇩🇪 Club Sandwich</b>	70
Grilled chicken, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato	
<b>S Classic Gruyere Burger</b>	85
Potato bun, bacon, gruyere cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, fries	
<b>Shish Taouk</b>	85
Grilled chicken skewer, fattoush salad and fries	

## FROM THE GRILL

<b>Tenderloin 200 gram</b>	180
<b>Sirloin Steak 250 gram</b>	170
<b>Chicken Breast 200 gram</b>	90
<b>Salmon Fillet 200 gram</b>	120

All grills are served with mashed potato or French fries, slow roasted plum tomatoes, roasted garlic and your choice of peppercorn sauce, mushroom sauce, buerre blanc or mustard.

## ON THE SIDE

<b>Fries</b>	25
<b>Mushrooms</b>	20
<b>Creamed spinach</b>	25
<b>Mixed green salad</b>	20

## TO FINISH

<b>Decadent chocolate slice</b>	45
Red berry compote	
<b>Umm Ali</b> 🍷	40
Toasted pistachios and almonds	
<b>Swiss carrot cake</b> 🍷	45
Gluten-free carrot cake   cream cheese glaze   candied carrots	
<b>🇩🇪 2 scoops of movenpick icecream</b>	35
Vanilla dream, swiss chocolate caramelita strawberry, Raspberry & cream	

🇩🇪 Signature dish 🍷 Contains nuts 🌱 Suitable for vegetarians 🌱 Go healthy

Food may contain traces of nuts & seeds or ingredients which may cause allergies. Please advise your service person of any food allergies you have when ordering.

Prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT. 